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BEVERLY HILLS HIGH SCHOOL 

GIRLS’ JUNIOR VARSITY 

2012-2013 SCHEDULE 

 

DAY    DATE  OPPONENT LOCATION   TIME 

Mon  11/19/12 El Segundo (Scrimmage) BH  4:30PM  

 

Mon 11/26/12 Notre Dame Academy BH  4:30PM 

  

Sat 12/01/12 SIMI VALLEY TOURNEY SIMI  TBA  

Wed 12/5/12 Palos Verdes SB/WS BH  4:30PM 

Sat 12/08/12 SIMI VALLEY TOURNEY SIMI  TBA 

 

Tue 12/11/12 Brentwood  Brentwood 3:30PM 

Wed 12/12/12 North Torrance North 4:30PM 

 

Tue 12/18/12 Firebaugh   BH 4:30PM     

Wed 12/19/12 San Pedro San Pedro 4:30PM 

 

 

Fri   1/04/13         El Rancho  BH 4:30PM 

Sat   1/05/13 Canyon Country                                   BH                            12:30PM 

   

 

OCEAN LEAGUE MATCHES 

Wed   1/09/13 * Hawthorne Hawthorne 4:30 PM 

Fri   1/11/13 *Morningside Morningside 4:00 PM 

Wed   1/16/13 *Santa Monica BH 4:30 PM 

Fri   1/18/13 *Inglewood BH 4:30 PM 

Wed   1/23/13 *Culver City Culver 4:30 PM 

Fri   1/25/13 *Hawthorne BH 4:30 PM 

Wed   1/30/13 *Morningside BH 4:30 PM 

Fri   2/01/12 *Santa Monica SAMO 4:30 PM 

Tue   2/05/13 *Inglewood Inglewood 4:30 PM 

Thu   2/07/13 *Culver City BH 4:30 PM 

 

 

 Ocean League Game  
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South Tourney is Dec 8,15,17 2012 

Brentwood 12/11 varsity and jv at 3:30pm 


